
LOT 18 STAR LAKE ESTATES S/D.

PB 1269-2115, QC 1365-718, WD 13

MORRIS CHARLES MICHAEL/MORRIS CINDY ROBIN
144 NW MERCURY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-068

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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361,615

1554/2647 11/19/2025 WD Q I 01 465,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAWKINS WILLIAM THOMA

MORRIS CHARLES MICH

1468/450 5/31/2022 WD Q I 01 465,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D & G PROPERTIES OF C

DAWKINS WILLIAM THO
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40766 SFR 0 10/22/2020

HX Base Yr

144 NW MERCURY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,421 121.9680 136.60 330,709 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2076

BAS 2,076 100 2023 2,076 275,075

FGR 480 55 2023 264 34,980

FOP 128 30 2023 38 5,035

FOP 144 30 2023 43 5,698

2,828 2,421 320,788

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=100,20] W14 N8 W13 S8 W31 S33 E3 S1 E7 N1
E3 E22 E26 N17 W3 N16 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=98,53] W23 S20 E6 S2 E10 N2 E7 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=55,12] E18 S8 W18 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=75,53] W22 S7 E9 N2 E13 N5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 840.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,520

2,520

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


